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Name

A+ LAWN & LANDSCAPE

A1 LAWNCARE LLC

AARON'S LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING
ACME LAWN & LANDSCAPE LLC
AG GROW PLUS LAWN CARE INC
ALL AMERICAN LAWN AND LANDSCAPE
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICAN TURF BEAUTY INC
ALL AMERICANTURF BEAUTY INC
ALL SERVICE HOME & LAWN CARE
ALLEN LAWN CARE LLC
AMERICAN LAWN CARE INC

AMES STORY TREE & LAWN

ARBORSYSTEMS % KELLY REGISTRATION

SYSTEMS

B & D LAWN CARE

BALSTER LAWN CARE

BARBS GARDENING

BBM LLC dba MCMINEMEE SEED & CHEMICAL

BOB JORGENSEN

BOESEN CARE

BOSS LAWN CARE

BRIEN'S HOME CARE

BROWNS LAWN & LANDSCAPE

BUCKS LAWN SERVICE

BURDELL KLAASSEN

BURLINGTON LAWNS CONSTRUCTION

CAPITAL LANDSCAPING LLC

CARDINAL LAWN & SPORTS TURF

CD'S LAWN CARE

ID

11447
17307
15403
13636
14467
16702
10658
17356
12621
17357
14160
14828
10657
16234
10659
15556
12622
12616
17355
11966
12921
11878

13217

13707

14328
16177
15477
17285
13359
12141
15166
17305
12279
13655
13158
16755
16371
14103

16392

City

DES MOINES
WATERLOO
MARION
MARION
NEWTON
MONTICELLO
WATERLOO
TOLEDO
SPENCER
SLATER
PELLA
MASON CITY
VAN METER
CARROLL
GILBERT
DAVENPORT
CEDAR RAPIDS
DECORAH
ADAIR
BOONE

DES MOINES
DES MOINES

AMES
COVINGTON

WESTSIDE
CEDAR RAPIDS
SPENCER
DENISON
HUDSON
BOONE
STUART
OELWEIN
HARTLEY
PRIMGHAR
SHELDON
BURLINGTON
DES MOINES
LONE ROCK

WINTERSET
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State Phone

515-289-2020

319-830-3387

319-447-9301

319-551-5563

641-791-5296

319-480-6774

319-291-2020

515-232-7614

515-996-2261

515-996-2261

515-232-7614

515-996-2261

319-721-9923

319-291-2020

515-450-3705

515-266-5349

515-289-1000

515-232-8153

770-788-4519

712-663-4334

319-693-2909

712-262-0402

712-269-3321

319-231-4761

515-432-5355

319-509-0391

712-728-2374

712-957-4627

712-324-2014

319-750-4112

515-244-2724

515-889-2969

515-468-5034



lowa Licensed Lawn Applicators
For All Licenses

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

CEDAR BEND TURF MANAGEMENT

CLASSIC LAWN CARE INC MARK & MIKE
SMEJKAL

CLEMENS - MR LAWN

CMS A CUT ABOVE

COUNTRY CLUB LAWN CARE LLC

COUNTRY LANDSCAPES INC

COUNTRY LANDSCAPES INC

COUNTRY LANDSCAPES INC

CRIBBS LANDSCAPING INC

CULVERS LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING

CUSTOMER CARE LAWN SERVICE

CYCLONE TURF & PEST

DAVES HOME MAINTENANCE REPAIR

DAVES LAWN SERVICE

DAVIS LAWN CARE SERVICES

DEJONG LAWN & LANDSCAPE

DJ WEMPEN ENTERPRISES INC

DOKTERS LAWN CARE

DUKE'S

DUKES STYLE LLC dba THE GROUNDS GUYS

OF WDM

EDELS LAWN SERVICE LLC

ELITE PROPERTY SERVICES

EMERALD GREEN LAWNCARE

FERTA LAWN

FINE CUT LAWN SERVICES LLC

FISCHER TURF CARE

FLOGEL SERVICES

FLYING MONKEYS INC

FOREVER GREEN

FOSTER LAWNSCAPES LLC

FRONTLINE LAWN & LANDSCAPES

G & G LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING INC

GEHL LAWN SERVICE

GIZA LANDSCAPING & LAWN CARE

GLYNN WESTPHALEN

GRASS CARPET LAWN SERVICE

GRASS GROOMERS

GRASS LAWN SERVICE INC

GREEN ACRES LAWN CARE

GREEN GIANT LAWN CARE

GREEN GUY LAWN CARE

16441

13731

11978

13645

15396

14296

14295

14294

12265

12345

15764

15757

15873

14586

17344

13750

13233

14702

14418

17376

12027

15977

15393

10635

14070

10630

17320

12009

12972

15286

16348

14887

12519

14458

11191

11503

12486

12209

10634

14137

13450

LISBON

CEDAR RAPIDS

NEW HAMPTON

OMAHA

MARION

CLEAR LAKE

NORTH LIBERTY

AMES

BETTENDORF

MARION

IOWA CITY

MASON CITY

CLIVE

IOWA FALLS

CEDAR RAPIDS

OSKALOOSA

HUMBOLDT

SIOUX CENTER

SIOUX CITY

LENOX

BLAKESBURG

WAUKEE

LISBON

GRINNELL

PELLA

ATLANTIC

LAMOTTE

DENVER

DELMAR

GRANGER

PLEASANT HILL

INDIANOLA

CASCADE

CRESTON

ATLANTIC

ELY

BLUE GRASS

PALO

DAYTON

CLARINDA

ANKENY
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1A

319-551-4123

319-362-7125

641-394-5564

402-738-1718

319-929-1976

515-232-6864

515-232-6864

515-232-6864

563-359-6530

319-377-4195

319-331-2592

641-430-3591

515-278-1002

641-648-5462

641-673-8717

515-332-1979

712-276-8982

641-344-5334

641-660-5663

515-987-4715

319-455-3050

641-236-7008

641-416-0813

712-783-4232

563-599-2769

319-984-9195

563-574-4686

505-707-1133

515-778-3969

515-910-5225

563-852-3646

319-848-4838

563-381-1643

319-396-9371

712-542-7229

515-963-0195
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121

GREEN LAWN ENTERPRISES

GREEN VALLEY PEST & LAWN INC
GREEN WISE LAWN CARE

GREENE COUNTY AGRONOMY SERVICES

GREENER ALTERNATIVES LAWN CARE &
LANDSCAPING

GREGS LAWN SERVICE INC
HANIGANS LAWN & LANDSCAPING
HAPPY VALLEY SALES

HARWOOD LAWN GROOMING
HAWCOTT LAWN SERVICE

HAWKEYE VANGINKEL LAWN AND SNOW INC
HEDGE ABOVE LLC

HERRMANNS GREENHOUSE
HIEMSTRA LAWN CARE

HILLBILLY LAWN CARE-LANDSCAPNG
HOENIG LAWN CARE

HOLLANDS LAWN CARE INC
HOMESCAPES LANDSCAPES
HORIZON OUTDOOR SERVICES INC
HOSANNA LAWN SERVICE

HUMMERS MOWING SERVICE
HYNEKS LAWN CARE

| AND M LAWN CARE

IOWA CITY LANDSCAPING

J & JLAWN CARE

J & S LAWN CARE LLC

JADE LAWNS LLC

JANSEN LAWN SERVICE INC

JARY'S LAWN CARE

JAY-LAN

JAY-MAR, INC.

JDH SERVICES

JD'S LAWN CARE

JIMS LAWN CARE

JJG LAWN SERVICES

JJ'S LAWN CARE

JK SERVICES LAWN & LANDSCAPE LLC
JOHNSON BRO'S SNOW & MOW
JOHNSON BRO'S SNOW & MOW
JOHNSONS LANDSCAPING SERVICES

JONES FAMILY FARMS LLC DBA CLAUSSENS
GRNHS & NRSY

13660

11190

14064

17148

13761

12332

14477

10623

10726

12865

14141

14144

14114

13235

12467

14148

10825

15023

13540

16742

15518

13635

17053

12281

11151

16955

15787

10614

14445

10608

17265

17251

12928

12255

15442

13623

17219

17316

17317

11351

15769

EDDYVILLE

CRESTON

CORALVILLE

JEFFERSON

JOHNSTON

CEDAR RAPIDS

DUNLAP

IOWA CITY

WATERLOO

NEVADA

DES MOINES

CRAWFORDSVILLE

OTTUMWA

ORANGE CITY

CARROLL

FT MADISON

SIOUX CITY

NEVADA

BETTENDORF

WINTERSET

LE MARS

FAIRFAX

BETTENDORF

IOWA CITY

DYERSVILLE

CENTERVILLE

COUNCIL BLUFFS

SIOUX CITY

WESTSIDE

SIOUX CITY

PLOVER

SALIX

PELLA

ADAIR

CEDAR RAPIDS

SIOUX CENTER

WEST DES MOINES

FORT DODGE

FORT DODGE

DES MOINES

NORTH SIOUX CITY
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1A

641-660-0146

641-782-4540

319-325-9473

515-370-2698

515-210-6878

319-393-0101

712-592-0577

319-351-1028

319-232-5129

515-290-8551

515-971-6967

319-658-2119

641-684-6772

712-737-4747

712-792-9361

319-372-1788

712-255-1866

515-382-5352

563-529-3120

515-974-7744

712-546-4087

319-350-9494

309-883-5489

319-337-8351

563-875-7651

402-740-7396

712-276-8061

712-663-4563

715-341-3445

712-898-8596

641-620-1095

641-742-3863

712-722-2963

515-975-7029

515-223-5385

605-232-4376



lowa Licensed Lawn Applicators
For All Licenses

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

JORDANS PROPERTY CARE INC

K & L LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION
INC-KEVIN ALEXANDER

KAKACEKS LAWN CARE

KAPPELER LAWNS

KAR DAR INC DBA ELITE LAWN & LANDSCAPING

KARKOSH & SONS SPRAYING & LAWN CARE

KENLI LAWN CARE IN DBA SPRING GREEN
LAWN CARE

KRAMER LAWN CARE

KT & T SNOW REMOVAL

LA VELLE LAWN CARE LLC
LADYBUG LANDSCAPES

LAKES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LARRY SPRING

LARSON LAWN CARE

LAWN CHIEF INC

LAWN PROS

LAWN STARS, LLC

LAWN WORLD

LAWNMASTERS OF NEW HAMPTON LLC
LAWNPRO

LAWNS & MORE LLC

LAWNS PERFECTED

LAWNS UNLIMITED OF IOWA INC
LEE & SONS PARTNERSHIP C/O LOGAN LEE
LEENDERTS LAWN CARE LLC
LELAND FELDERMAN

LEMARS LAWN & SNOW INC
LINCOLNS LAWN CARE INC

LPM

LUKEHARTS LAWN CARE
MCMORRAN LAWN & GARDEN
MICHAEL CHRISTENSON
MICHAEL P MORIN

MIDWEST SERVICES LLC

MIKES LANDSCAPING

MIKES LAWN SERVICE INC
MIKE'S TURF RIGHT

MILLER LAWN CARE

MILLERS LAWN CARE

MINGER MOWING & LANDSCAPING INC

MITCHELLS SNOW REMOVAL LAWN CARE

15509

13617

15309

11170

15431

13387

11448

15463

14931

14146

13677

12634

16748

12276

10621

11283

15966

10596

13157

13799

15615

15060

10600

15866

14077

13745

11189

13029

17139

15395

13084

13676

10633

16139

13141

10664

11796

16954

14816

15303

15527

LISBON

SERGEANT BLUFF

POCAHONTAS

DAVENPORT

CEDAR RAPIDS

HUDSON

BOONE

GARNER

STRATFORD

ELDORA

DECORAH

SPIRIT LAKE

LENOX

CLARION

AGENCY

SGT BLUFF

DAVENPORT

SHENANDOAH

NEW HAMPTON

POLK CITY

LEON

CARROLL

BETTENDORF

WEBSTER

HILLS

BENTON

LE MARS

LENOX

SPIRIT LAKE

SPRINGVILLE

GREENFIELD

JOHNSTON

SIOUX CITY

WINTERSET

OSCEOLA

STORM LAKE

MARSHALLTOWN

DES MOINES

RUDD

ANAMOSA

CEDAR RAPIDS
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319-310-7996

712-943-2939

712-358-0495

563-391-9561

319-447-6091

515-432-4191

641-923-6012

515-838-2129

641-640-3333

563-387-0217

712-336-1226

515-210-4984

515-532-3233

641-937-5319

712-277-1420

563-242-6696

515-394-5340

515-795-6795

641-446-8330

712-269-9738

563-332-9057

641-660-0092

507-962-3794

608-778-8578

712-546-4055

641-333-2941

712-330-8931

319-389-2405

641-743-6301

515-254-2528

712-239-1423

515-493-9827

641-342-6409

712-732-2395

641-752-3966

515-720-6225

641-395-2672

319-462-5824

319-651-3589
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MJ'S COUNTRY SCAPES

MLS LANDSCAPE & DESIGN INC

MONTEZUMA CROP SERVICE INC.

MONTEZUMA CROP SERVICE INC.

MORRIS LANDSCAPING-DEAN MORRIS

MOTHER EARTH INC

MTO LAWN MAINTENANCE

NORTHEAST IOWA LAWN CARE

OHLINGER LAWN CARE INC

OSTREM BRO INC DBA SERVICE UNLIMITED

OUTDOOR SERVICES INC

PAPPAS LANDSCAPING SERVICE INC

PAULS YARD CARE

PERFICUT COMPANIES INC

PETERSON LAWN CARE

PINNACLE LAWN SERVICE LLC

POLLARD LAWN CARE

PRECISION LAWN CARE

PREMIER OUTDOOR SERVICES LLC

PREMIUM CUT LLC

PRO LAWN AND LANDSCAPE LLC

PROPERTY SERVICE AGENCY

QC SILT FENCE

QUALITY CARE-THE NATURE CARE

R & B SERVICES LLC C/O BRUCE CORDES

RAPID GROW LAWN SERVICE

REED SERVICES INC

RICK SCHUMANN

RISCO LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION LLC

RUBEY LAWN CARE LLC

RYCHNOVSKY LAWN INC

RYDEN LAWN CARE

S & F LAWNSCAPE SERVICE

SAUER'S LAWN CARE LLC

SCHMITZ LAWN SERVICE

SCHORG AG SUPPLY LLC

SCOTT COUNTY LAWNS LLC

SERVICE LTD

SHORE SIDE LAWN & LANDSCAPING

SHORE SIDE LAWN & LANDSCAPING

SILENT KNIGHT PEST CONTROL

SILVER CREEK LAWN CARE

15962

10637

17269

17270

11329

13608

13593

14290

10672

10646

11161

10690

13607

12285

13640

13616

11169

14461

16550

14802

15688

14281

16767

10632

14788

12641

14446

16725

14223

13590

13599

15474

10629

17294

14530

12978

14302

11181

17315

17314

15465

15628

PULASKI

GRANVILLE

MONTEZUMA

MONTEZUMA

NEW HAMPTON

DAVENPORT

CARLISLE

CALMAR

HARLAN

STORY CITY

MASON CITY

MASON CITY

BOONE

ANKENY

COUNCIL BLUFFS

MCCLELLAND

OSAGE

GRUNDY CENTER

DALLAS CENTER

DES MOINES

SIOUX CENTER

AMES

BETTENDORF

CORALVILLE

BONDURANT

ROCK RAPIDS

OAKLAND

DYERSVILLE

GILBERT

MT PLEASANT

OSCEOLA

MARSHALLTOWN

OTTUMWA

LISBON

CEDAR RAPIDS

REMSEN

DONAHUE

CLEAR LAKE

FORT DODGE

FORT DODGE

CALMAR

DAVENPORT
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641-680-3536

712-727-3800

641-891-3471

641-394-4032

563-340-6746

515-979-8179

563-380-4015

641-423-0733

641-423-2703

515-230-1943

515-965-0951

712-323-9318

712-566-3036

641-732-5728

319-824-3370

515-309-9318

515-771-3197

712-540-8616

515-233-1922

563-529-1610

319-354-3108

515-681-3049

712-472-3664

712-741-3300

563-590-8668

319-931-4214

641-342-1914

641-485-1533

641-682-7695

319-929-9510

319-551-9906

712-786-2478

563282982

641-357-8873

712-357-5800

712-357-5800

563-380-8881

563-445-7925



lowa Licensed Lawn Applicators
For All Licenses

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245
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SMITH'S LAWN & LANDSCAPE
SMITTYS LAWN AND LANDSCAPE
SPEEDY'S LAWN CARE SERVICES
SPRING-GREEN LAWN CARE
STANS LAWN CARE LLC

STAN'S SPARAYER SERVICE
STARKS COMPLETE LAWN CARE
STEVES LAWN AND GARDEN SERVICE
STUMPS SNOW & MOW

SUPERIOR KUT

TENDER LAWN CARE

TENDER LAWN CARE

TERRADYNE LAWN SERVICE

THE DAVEY TREE EXPERT CO

THE GREEN THUMBERS

THE LEAF MAESTRO, LLC

TIDY TURF/RON MONTGOMERY
TIMBERPINE INC

TLC TENDER LAWN CARE

TM PROPERTY SERVICES LLC

TNT LANDSCAPING LLC

TOBYS LAWN SERVICE INC

TOMS GARDEN & LAWN

TOTAL QUALITY INC

TOTAL QUALITY LAWN CARE LLC
TOTALSCAPE LAWN & LANDSCAPE inc
TOWN & COUNTRY LAWN SERVICE
TOWNE LAWN CARE, INC
TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY
TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY
TREE N TURF

TREE SAVERS LAWN SAVERS LLC
TRU GREEN LLC

TRUGREEN

TRUGREEN

TRUGREEN LLC

TRUGREEN LLC

TRUGREEN LLC

TRUGREEN LLC

TURF MANAGEMENT LLC DBA LIQUI GREEN
TURF MASTERS LAWN & LANDSCAPE LLC

TURF SERVICES CORPORATION

17338

10628

17417

11310

12226

14318

13402

16190

12070

13863

17024

14411

13814

10666

17261

17259

13399

15035

14545

16985

11595

13516

14305

13592

15278

13860

10667

13672

16836

17207

10647

16420

10631

15505

15506

13806

12049

10640

12194

14153

15964

10847

ANAMOSA
FORT DODGE
ACKELY
DYERSVILLE
GRIMES
LADORA
CEDAR RAPIDS
URBANDALE
FORT DODGE
DES MOINES
GRUNDY CENTER
INDEPENDENCE
ANKENY
Eldridge
DAVENPORT
OMAHA
GRINNELL
EARLHAM
TOLEDO

DES MOINES
WILLIAMSBURG
GRIMES

ELY

POLK CITY
POLK CITY
OSKALOOSA
SIOUX CITY
GRANGER
DESOTO
CRESTON
SIOUX CENTER
GALESBURG
ANKENY
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR FALLS
DUBUQUE
SIOUX CITY
DAVENPORT
MILFORD
DUBUQUE
IOWA CITY

GRANGER

Page 6 of 7 07/27/2024

319-5568-8335

515-576-0985

641-849-0408

563-875-2144

515-986-4078

319-655-7041

319-396-8323

515-559-3137

515-576-3991

515-313-7717

319-269-3415

319-334-7361

515-289-0499

563-355-0701

563-323-0055

402-312-8730

641-236-4488

515-834-2712

641-484-6316

515-779-8448

319-668-2145

515-490-1111

319-362-3391

515-984-6605

515-984-6605

641-295-1239

712-258-0051

515-202-3999

615-440-4977

712-722-4460

309-343-0882

515-289-0002

319-395-0100

319-243-3750

563-556-6135

712-279-9553

563-391-5000

712-338-2423

563-564-1383

319-330-4259
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ULTRALAWN

VAN HOLLAND LAWN SERVICE

VANDERHEIDEN LAWN CARE CORP

WALDNERS LAWN SERVICE INC

WEIERS LAWN SERVICE C/O LYNN WEIER

WEILAND LAND CARE SERVICE

WEINHEIMER LAWN CARE

WILLIAM SHARP

WILLIAMS LAWN SERVICE

WITTROCK LAWN SERVICE

WRIGHT OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS INC

YARDS & ETC

ZORTH'S LAWN CARE

10616

16511

12152

10650

13527

16785

11714

14502

14136

14134

12954

13246

14325

HIAWATHA

SIOUX CENTER

DEXTER

CHEROKEE

ROCKWELL

GARDEN CITY

CRESTON

BOONE

CLARINDA

MILFORD

WEST DES MOINES

STORM LAKE

BURLINGTON
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319-378-0386

515-789-4421

712-885-5693

614-822-3443

515-338-0414

641-782-9459

515-432-8948

712-542-5397

712-338-9252

515-987-0800

712-732-4449

319-759-0269



